i+l
Government Gouvernement
Bl Somment Gowerer Canada

16:30
16:40
17:00

17:25
17:30

17:45
17:50
18:30

The Embassy of Canada to Latvia

invites you to the neworking event:

SPOTLIGHT ON CANADA

16:30 — 18:30 on 16 January, 2024

at LIAA Representative office in Liepaja, Darza iela 4/8

PROGRAMME

ARRIVAL AND COFFEE

SHORT PARTICIPANT INTRODUCTIONS

PRESENTATION BY NICOLAS LEPAGE, REGIONAL SENIOR
TRADE COMMISSIONER, COUNSELOR (COMMERCIAL AFFAIRS
— LATVIA, LITHUANIA AND ESTONIA)

Q&A

PRESENTATION BY ILZE LACGALVE, HEAD OF THE LATVIAN

INVESTMENT AND DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (LIAA) Do business with +

Faites affaire avec le

REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE IN CANADA
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