

Canada

The Embassy of Canada to Latvia

invites you to the neworking event:

SPOTLIGHT ON CANADA

16:30 – 18:30 on 16 January, 2024

at LIAA Representative office in Liepaja, Dārza iela 4/8

PROGRAMME

16:30	ARRIVAL AND COFFEE	
16:40	SHORT PARTICIPANT INTRODUCTIONS	
17:00	PRESENTATION BY NICOLAS LEPAGE, REGIONAL SENIOR	
	TRADE COMMISSIONER, COUNSELOR (COMMERCIAL AFFA	RS
	– LATVIA, LITHUANIA AND ESTONIA)	
17:25	Q & A	
17:30	PRESENTATION BY ILZE LĀCGALVE, HEAD OF THE LATVIAN	
	INVESTMENT AND DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (LIAA)	Do business with • Faites affaire avec le
	REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE IN CANADA	CA
17:45	Q & A	GA
17:50	NETWORKING	NA
18:30	END OF THE EVENT	



Latvijas Investīciju un attīstības aģentūra

